
CLASS ONE PRELIM 4 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 G 1 

 
      

1037 ISRA ALLAJBEU 581864 MM SWEET FANCY 515457 B 2 
 

      

1044 SARAH ENDEAN 1931784 CLOVER HILL WHITETHORN 1958728 B 3 
 

      

1051 KAREN GRIFFIN 270784 JJ IV 46428 G 4 
 

      

1058 ABI MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 S 5 
 

      

1105 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 S 6 
 

      

1112 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 CADLANVALLEY PHOENIX 1954439 S 7 
 

      

1119 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 8 
 

      

1126 CHARLOTTE COLMAN 1911953 OUNCEL PADDY 1958469 S 9 
 

      

1133 HEATHER SWINNEY 1713038 HEART HEALER 1955083 B 10 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS TWO PRELIM 5 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1200 ISRA ALLAJBEU 581864 MM SWEET FANCY 515457 B 2 

 
      

1207 SARAH ANDEAN 1931784 CLOVER HILL WHITETHORN 1958728 B 3 
 

      

1214 KAREN GRIFFIN 270784 JJ IV 46428 G 4 
 

      

1221 ABI MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 S 5 
 

      

1228 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 PINOT NOIR II 1954456 S 6 
 

      

1235 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 CADLANVALLEY PHOENIX 1954439 S 7 
 

      

1242 MELANIE STRANGLEMAN 240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 8 
 

      

1249 HEATHER SWINNEY 1713038 HEART HEALER 1955083 B 10 
 

      

1256 BECKY MENTESH 1928007 FERRARI 1935872 B 11 
 

      

 
CLASS THREE NOVICE 4 JUDGE NIKI BARKER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1315 CHARLOTTE COLMAN 1911953 OUNCEL PADDY 1958469 S 9 

 
      

1323 HAYLEY NORMAND 1915183 FERRARI 1935872 B 12 
 

      

1331 ELLIE COX 1912085 MAGUIRE 1945501 B 14 
 

      

1339 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 S 15 
 

      

1347 MICHELLE DE HAVILLAND 33774 BRYNNEBO MISS WALES 180211 S 16 
 

      

1355 DENISE HARLAND 1710138 ARIO 1732599 B 17 
 

      



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 5 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1415 ELLIE COX 1912085 MAGUIRE 1945501 B 14 

 
      

1422 DENISE HARLAND 1710138 ARIO 1732599 B 17 
 

      

1429 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 S 15 
 

      

1436 MICHELLE DE HAVILLAND 33774 BRYNNEBO MISS WALES 180211 S 16 
 

      

1443 CHARLOTTE HILLIARD 1917207 BANDIT 1938521 B 18 
 

      

1450 ALICE BEGG 401418 PATTERSON 1953633 G 19 
 

      

 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 4 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1505 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 

ASSAL 
1937124 S 20 

 
      

1513 SOPHIE GOODE 1414633 MICKEY 1535056 B 21 
 

      

1521 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 S 22 
 

      

1529 ALICE BEGG 401418 PATTERSON 1953633 G 19 
 

      

1537 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1928439 S 23 
 

      

1545 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 SIMBATINO 1833926 B 24 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 5 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1605 KIT ROLFE  31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 

ASSAL 
1937124 S 20 

 
      

1613 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 SIMBATINO 1833926 B 24 
 

      

1621 SOPHIE GOODE 1414633 MICKEY 1535056 B 21 
 

      

1629 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 S 22 
 

      

1637 DAISY LIMMER 1928439 J’ADORE II 1928439 S 23 
 

      

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 3 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1650 ALICE BEGG 401418 KIOLITA 1950508 S 25 

 
      

1658 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 HAMMEERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 S 26 
 

      

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 6 JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1710 ALICE BEGG 401418 KIOLITA 1950508 S 25  

 
     

1718 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 HAMMERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 S 26 
 

      

 


